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JE{L | F-LNo.[ BE F—L% wh | HAE | 2YEs | BE | FiTiE | 8% | BREE RE
11151 | 5 (LEXBEAKI ST 40850 | 37.050 | 38.350 | 42.850 | 39.350 | 38.200 | 236.650 -
2 | 152 | 5 |BEFRRKERISD 37450 | 39.100 [ 36.250 [ 39.750 | 38.200 | 39.550 | 230.300 6.350
3| 16 | 1 |ERBRERKIESISD 38950 | 38.250 | 36.400 [ 41.600| 36.950 | 34.250 [ 226.400 3.900
4 | 142 | 4 |KBZERAEEI ST 38.900 | 37.150 | 36.250 [ 39.750 | 37.100 | 36.800 | 225.950 0.450
5 | 163 | 6 [BRCa=7HKIEV>7 37.800 | 34.750 | 38.800 [ 40.150 | 36.750 | 36.650 | 224.900 1.050
6 | 111 | 1 |EEHakEiEs>7 38.050 | 36.700 [ 35950 | 40.150 | 37.250 | 35.300 | 223.400 1.500
7 [ 155 | 5 |[@BRKR—YI 5T 38.300 | 36.400 | 34.700 [ 41.650 | 36.200 | 35700 | 222.950 0.450
8 | 115 | 1 [BIHERI—IL 39.050 | 35750 | 34.600 [ 40.700 | 36.200 | 36.600 [ 222.900 0.050
9 | 156 | 5 [T a=7 37.450 | 35.400 | 36.250 [ 38.350 | 34.350 | 36.800 | 218.600 4.300
10 141 | 4 |HESST 38.800 | 34.800 | 35.150 [ 39.050 | 34.850 | 35.800 | 218.450 0.150
11 ] 13| 1 [BRXEHEEREIRI ST 37.650 | 32.650 [ 35.250 [ 40.000 | 36.100 | 36.150 | 217.800 0.650
121 114 | 1 |HKEiES ST 37.900 | 35500 [ 32.000 | 41.100| 35.750 | 35.250 | 217.500 0.300
13 124 | 2 |#EIHAIES S D 37.900 | 34.900 | 35750 [ 38950 | 35350 | 34.400 | 217.250 0.250
4143 | 4 |rFyTRKR=—YIST 38.500 | 29.350 | 34.700 [ 40.450 | 36.400 | 36.500 [ 215.900 1.350
15135 [ 3 [HhrZRKR—YHIST 36.350 | 35300 | 34.200 [ 38.800 | 35450 | 35500 215.600 0.300
16 | 122 | 2 |BHEKIESSD 37.150 | 32.750 | 35.000 [ 40.400 | 34.150 | 35.200 | 214.650 0.950
17126 | 2 |KRERKEISD 37.300 | 34.200 | 33.100 [ 38.700 | 33.050 | 32.600 | 208.950 5.700
181 136 | 3 [BMEXREREFERFKIREI ST 33.900 [ 34.400 | 35.000 [ 35850 | 34.200| 32.250 | 205.600 3.350
19 | 144 | 4 ESRFIAKIZES ST 36.000 | 31.300 | 31.950 | 38550 | 34.050 | 33.450 | 205.300 0.300
20 [ 125 | 2 |ZirEiAiRy 57 37.000 | 31.100 [ 31.550 [ 37.800 | 32.050 | 34.900 | 204.400 0.900
21 | 123 | 2 (BEZEBKEI ST 36.800 | 30.850 [ 30.700 [ 37.900 | 34.550 | 33.000 | 203.800 0.600
22| 145 | 4 |BFEHFLBARKEY ST 36.300 | 28.850 | 33.950 [ 38.200 | 33.450 | 32.650 | 203.400 0.400
23 | 154 | 5 |KIEBHIIIRITOKBIARY 5T 35350 | 30.000 [ 27.550 | 37.850 | 31.900 | 33.800 | 196.450 6.950
24 [ 133 | 3 |REFEREERAEY ST 34500 | 31.200 [ 27.900 [ 38.000 | 26.950 | 31.250 | 189.800 6.650
25 [ 121 | 2 |RERERFEESI ST 33550 | 27.200 | 26.150 [ 34.650 | 30.000 | 26.250 | 177.800 12.000
26 | 146 | 4 [sRfEZE 36250 | 9550 | 9450 36.200| 19.900| 11.000 | 122350 | 55.450
27| 166 | 6 [&@Y ST 0.000 | 122.350
27| 165 | 6 |MXEBEREEI ZT 0.000 —
271 | 164 | 6 (EFRV 5T 0.000 -
27| 163 | 6 |FERAKERY ST 0.000 -
27| 162 | 6 |mXMiEERAKEIZT 0.000 -
27| 161 | 6 |87 0.000
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